You

What the world thinks

YouGov - Left Right Recognition
Wave 3

Sample Size: 1774 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 10th - 11th January 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | Remain | Leave | Male | Female [ 18-24| 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOF | Midlands /1o 1 cotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample|1774|585|548| 99 683 | 731 | 859 | 915 | 195 ]| 747 | 422 [410]1011| 763 [ 213 593 383 433 153

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think being sceptical that there is significant climate
change caused by human activity is a left wing view or a
right wing view?
Aleftwingview 9 |13 7 12 8 12 | 10 8 5 7 11 12| 11 6 7 9 11 8 8
Arightwingview 21 [ 10 34 35 35 9 26 17 36 25 16 12| 26 14 29 18 22 19 25
Neither 36 | 46 29 37 31 44 | 38 34 17 31 40 50| 34 38 31 40 31 38 33
Don'tknow 34 | 31 30 16 26 35 | 26 42 42 37 34 26| 29 41 34 33 36 35 34
Do you think believing that celebrity culture is unhealthy and
harmful to society to be a left wing view or a right wing view?
Aleftwingview 13 | 12 16 12 17 11 | 16 10 13 12 13 14| 15 10 14 12 13 13 15
Arightwingview 9 |11 7 7 7 10 9 8 12 8 7 9] 10 7 8 8 10 7 12
Neither 43 | 47 45 60 46 45 | 48 39 23 42 51 47| 45 41 48 46 43 42 33
Don'tknow 35 | 30 31 21 30 34 | 27 42 51 38 29 30| 30 42 30 34 35 38 40
Do you think supporting the death penalty in extreme cases
is aleft wing view or aright wing view?
Aleft wing view 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 3 4 1
Arightwingview 39 [ 35 49 51 50 33 | 46 32 40 40 39 37| 47 29 47 37 38 35 48
Neither 27 | 33 24 25 23 34 | 29 25 12 23 32 37| 24 31 23 30 28 27 19

Don’'tknow 31 | 29 24 19 24 30 | 22 39 46 34 26 22| 27 36 28 29 31 34 33
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Do you think supporting decriminalisation of cannabis (i.e.
the sale and possession would remain illegal but be
regarded as a minor offence, like parking in the wrong place,
rather than a CRIMINAL offence) to be a left wing view or a
Aleftwing view 35 | 35 42 48 43 33 | 40 31 35 36 36 35| 44 24 40 37 31 33 43
A right wing view 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 5 6 5 5 7 5 6 4 5 6 6 6
Neither 27 | 30 25 30 24 31 | 31 23 16 24 31 32| 23 31 25 29 29 25 18
Don'tknow 33 | 29 28 18 27 31 | 24 41 42 35 29 27| 27 40 31 30 33 36 33
Do you think supporting government intervention to reduce
experimentation on animals is a left wing view or a right
wing view?
Aleftwingview 30 | 24 41 47 39 24 37 24 37 31 29 28| 36 23 34 30 32 27 35
Aright wing view 4 5 3 3 3 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4
Neither 31 | 39 27 31 28 37 | 33 28 15 27 35 40| 30 32 29 34 30 30 25
Don'tknow 35 | 32 30 20 29 35 | 26 43 43 38 31 27| 30 41 34 32 35 37 35
Do you think believing that turning more schools into
academies - which have the freedom to set their own rates of
pay for staff and greater independence over their own
curriculum and budgets - will make educational standards
better is a left wing view or a right wing view?
A left wing view 9 13 7 5 7 12 9 9 11 9 8 12| 9 9 10 10 9 9 8
Aright wing view 36 | 32 47 61 51 28 | 42 32 27 33 45 40| 44 27 40 36 38 33 42
Neither 20 | 25 14 17 15 25 22 17 11 20 18 25| 16 24 16 20 19 22 16
Don'tknow 35 | 31 32 17 27 35 | 27 42 51 39 30 24| 31 40 34 34 34 37 34
Do you think supporting placing stricter restrictions on
abortion is a left wing view or aright wing view?
A left wing view 7 11 5 8 5 11 8 6 4 7 8 9 8 6 6 8 7 6 7
Aright wing view 31 | 17 44 54 47 17 34 27 46 35 25 21| 39 20 40 27 29 31 35
Neither 28 | 40 22 21 22 37 30 25 9 22 35 41| 25 31 26 31 28 25 26
Don'tknow 34 | 32 29 18 27 35 27 41 41 37 31 29| 28 43 27 34 36 37 32




